
102 - INTERMEDIATE LADIES

RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   
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Olivia Kaloyannides1 28.30 15.13 0.003.58 0.00 3.92 3.67 3.6713.17

Callie Goins2 27.77 16.00 0.003.33 0.00 3.17 3.25 3.1711.77

Ava Williams3 27.61 14.93 0.003.33 0.00 3.75 3.75 3.7512.68

Katia Kochengina4 25.12 13.69 0.503.50 0.00 3.33 3.17 2.7511.93

Elvira Junnila5 24.54 13.30 0.003.17 0.00 3.00 3.25 2.9211.24

Chloe Rutter6 22.52 11.54 0.503.25 0.00 3.33 3.00 3.0011.48

Riona Harris7 18.38 8.24 1.003.42 0.00 2.75 2.83 2.5011.14

Kaitlyn Plaziak8 17.41 7.47 0.003.00 0.00 2.67 2.58 2.179.94

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    PE = Performance

* = factored score
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